
p i n k  p e a c o c k  
m e n u  
everything is vegan, made from scratch, and 
pay-what-you-can down to £ 0 

b a y g l s  /  £ 2.50 suggested 
six for £ 8, a dozen for £ 14 

plain white  plain wholemeal 
poppyseed  sesame seed 
cinnamon raisin 
ingredients (plain): wheat flour (gluten), water, sugar, yeast, salt, olive oil 

s h m i r s  &  t o p p i n g s  /  50p each suggested 
khumus 
ingredients: chickpeas, tahini (sesame), olive oil, lemon juice, garlic, 
water, cumin, salt, pepper 

cream cheese 
ingredients: tofu (soy), nutritional yeast, lemon juice, salt, pepper 

carrot lox 
ingredients: carrot, olive oil, lemon juice, salt, pepper, fresh dill 

other toppings: 
avocado  tomatoes  onions 
pickles   chives   capers 
fresh dill  vegan butter 
peanut butter  strawberry jam 



s o u p  o f  t h e  n i g h t  /  ~ £ 3 suggested 
ingredients: see specials board 

s p e c i a l s  /  ~£ 3 suggested 
ingredients: see specials board 

b a b k a  /  £ 3 suggested 
w h o l e  b a b k a  / £ 16 suggested 

ingredients: flour (gluten), sugar, soy milk (soy), vegan butter, cocoa 
powder, chocolate, olive oil, yeast, vanilla, cinnamon, salt 

c h o c o l a t e  c a k e  /  £ 18 suggested 
whole cake made to order with 2 working days' notice 

all our food is vegan, and is made in a kitchen that processes soy, sesame, 
oats, peanuts, chili, and gluten. if you have any allergies, please let us 
know. 



c o f f e e s  /  £ 2 suggested 
filter coffee 
chicory coffee 

t e a s  /  £ 2 suggested 
black & decaf black  earl grey 
green    rooibos 
chamonmile   lemon & ginger 

milks 
soy milk & oat milk 

l o o s e l e a f  t e a s  /  £ 3 suggested 
flowering green jasmine fresh mint 
nettle    lavender 
green    rosehip 
hibiscus   lemongrass 
barberry   chamonmile 
rosemary   garlic ginger chamonmile 

h o t  c h o c o l a t e  /  £ 2 suggested 
ingredients: soy milk (soy), cocoa, sugar, vanilla 

h o t  a p p l e  c i d e r  /  £ 2 suggested 
ingredients: apple juice, cinnamon 

p i n k  l e m o n a d e  /  £ 2 suggested 
ingredients: water, sugar, lemon juice, orange juice, raspberries, mint 


